
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.25"

15.25"

27.25"

96.75"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72

Product Weight: 6.61lb

GESSO WHITE (GESSO WHITE)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Wicker

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 •  Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 20" x 20" x 24"

Carton 1 Weight: 16lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A white-washed wicker dome shade is suspended from a jewelry-like Gesso White chain and topped with stacked stone accents giving
Kahn a clean and fresh look. The natural materials, white palette and smooth shapes make this pendant feel organic, modern and coastal
all at the same time.

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120

KAHN
F5515-GSW
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